
PLACER COUNTY ASSESSOR 

Assessment Roll Value Comparison

03/13/2012

145,348
45,082,724,729

1,473,476,818
43,609,247,911

13,729
1,333,306,083

35,114,540
1,298,191,543

159,077
46,416,030,812

1,508,591,358
44,907,439,454

152,485
52,505,375,601

1,579,513,869
50,925,861,732

14,674
1,427,203,380

30,736,899
1,396,466,481

167,159
53,932,578,981

1,610,250,768
52,322,328,213

157,283
57,029,452,441

1,700,482,099
55,328,970,342

15,158
1,489,487,061

37,742,277
1,451,744,784

172,441
58,518,939,502

1,738,224,376
56,780,715,126

160,006
58,495,696,789

1,963,732,264
56,531,964,525

14,874
1,599,737,776

49,754,334
1,549,983,442

174,880
60,095,434,565

2,013,486,598
58,081,947,967

160,424
57,263,260,878

2,154,218,260
55,109,042,618

13,663
1,547,053,767

82,613,212
1,464,440,555

174,087
58,810,314,645

2,236,831,472
56,573,483,173

Total

Unsecured

Secured

20092008200720062005

Assessment Count
Gross

Exemptions
Net

Assessment Count
Gross

Exemptions
Net

Assessment Count
Gross

Exemptions
Net


