PLACER COUNTY ASSESSOR 03/13/2012

## **Assessment Roll Value Comparison**

		2005	2006	2007	2008	2009
Secured	Assessment Count	145,348	152,485	157,283	160,006	160,424
	Gross	45,082,724,729	<b>52,505,375,601</b>	57,029,452,441	58,495,696,789	57,263,260,878
	Exemptions	1,473,476,818	1,579,513,869	1,700,482,099	1,963,732,264	2,154,218,260
	Net	43,609,247,911	<b>50,925,861,732</b>	55,328,970,342	56,531,964,525	55,109,042,618
Unsecured	Assessment Count	13,729	14,674	15,158	14,874	13,663
	Gross	1,333,306,083	1,427,203,380	1,489,487,061	1,599,737,776	1,547,053,767
	Exemptions	35,114,540	30,736,899	37,742,277	49,754,334	82,613,212
	Net	1,298,191,543	1,396,466,481	1,451,744,784	1,549,983,442	1,464,440,555
Total	Assessment Count	159,077	167,159	172,441	174,880	174,087
	Gross	46,416,030,812	53,932,578,981	58,518,939,502	60,095,434,565	58,810,314,645
	Exemptions	1,508,591,358	1,610,250,768	1,738,224,376	2,013,486,598	2,236,831,472
	Net	44,907,439,454	52,322,328,213	56,780,715,126	58,081,947,967	56,573,483,173